

tITEM NO.5

COURT NO.13 SECTION IX
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 4/2017 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13046/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13/03/2012
in WP No. 325/2012 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)
INDIAN COMMERCIAL PILOTS ASSOCIATION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AIR INDIA LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(for directions and office report)

Date : 07/04/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Shankarnarayan,Adv.

Mr. Zeeshal Diwan,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.

Ms. Devika Mohan,Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Lalit Bhasin,Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Mudit Sharma,Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. Vivek Kohli,Adv.

Mr. Anubha Singh,Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya K.,Adv.

Mr. Mayank Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

We do not see any reason to entertain this application
(I.A.No.4 of 2017) for Directions which is hereby dismissed.

(MAHABIR SINGH)

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER